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RESTRICTION IS IN ADDITION TO, AND DOES NOT IN ANY 
WAY ALTER, ANY OTHER RESTRICTIONS WHICH MAY 
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TOLERANCES

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

UPON PRODUCTION.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

-DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

-REF: APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS, NO TOLERANCES APPLY

-FINISH: BREAK EDGES TO .005-.020 RADIUS/CHAMFER

MODEL NUMBER:

SHEET:

DESCRIPTION:

REV:
PROJECT: DRAWN BY: APPROVED BY:

DATE: DATE:

CRW

9/4/2008 9/4/2008

M.C.

C

1 OF 1

ST-851/1-251C

SD13934

ST-851/1-251C, CLEAR BUCKET

MODEL #:

ST-851/1-251C CAST ALUMINUM/PLASTIC

MATERIAL:

NONE

FINISH:

12.42
[315 mm]
BUCKET
HEIGHT

16.22
[412 mm]

9.36
[238 mm]

1.98
[50 mm]

1.98
[50 mm]

2.5" BSPP INLET 2.5" BSPP OUTLET

3.71
[94 mm]

3.71
[94 mm]

REV DESCRIPTION ECN # CHG BY DATE APP'D

A UPDATED BUCKET & CLIP HOLDERS 19180 CRW 10/12/10 M.C.
B UPDATED TO 3D  DDH 11/22/16 CRW
C UPDATED CASTING DESIGN 30005 NAS 06/25/24 AMZ

C

C

M12x1.75 - 6H
MOUNTING HOLES

4 PLCS.


